
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

27 

12 

8 

25 

44 

7 

2 

11 

22 

14 

09 

Name 

Gaston Irazu 

Maite Caceres 

Beckham Jacir 

Teddy Musella 

Pablo Benites 

Michael Suco 

Roman Felber 

Cash Felber 

Jake Pollack 

JT Hoskins 

Alex Bobadilla 

Class 

Formula Fara 

Formula Fara 

Formula Fara 

Formula Fara 

Formula Fara 

Formula Fara 

Formula Fara 

Formula Fara 

Formula Fara 

Formula Fara 

Formula Fara 

Best Tm 

1:30.268 

1:30.417 

1:30.477 

1:30.775 

1:31.134 

1:31.455 

1:31.806 

1:31.875 

1:32.263 

1:32.453 

1:34.767 

Diff 

0.149 

0.209 

0.507 

0.866 

1.187 

1.538 

1.607 

1.995 

2.185 

4.499 

Gap 

0.149 

0.060 

0.298 

0.359 

0.321 

0.351 

0.069 

0.388 

0.190 

2.314 

B e s t S p e e d  

88.138 

87.992 

87.934 

87.645 

87.300 

86.994 

86.661 

86.596 

86.232 

86.055 

83.953 

In Lap 

4 

4 

10 

3 

3 

12 

10 

5 

9 

11 

1 

2nd Best 

1:30.466 

1:30.585 

1:30.526 

1:30.867 

1:31.231 

1:31.485 

1:32.004 

1:31.981 

1:32.462 

1:32.788 

1:35.495 

2nd Lap 

3 

10 

8 

8 

2 

8 

5 

6 

8 

9 

7 

N a m e  S e c o n d  D r i v e r  Team 

Scuderia Buell 

InterMS 

LC Racing Team 

Scuderia Buell 

Scuderia Buell 

Jensen 

Jensen 

Jensen 

InterMS 

InterMS 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/10/2024 5:44:45 PM 
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Licensed to:  farausa 

Fara Miami 500 

Formula Fara 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:22:01 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.210 miles 

2/10/2024 17:05 


